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Accession Box Micro Title Date
File Reel

SERIES 1: COLLIER STREET METHODIST CHURCH, BARRIE, 1853-1924
Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records

1977.009L 220s-1 LCM-236  Marriage register 1858-1875,
1899
1-1 LCM-236 --- 1900-1924
Membership Records
1977.009L 1-2 LCM-236 Circuit register 1861-1889
1-3 LCM-236 --- 1889-1910
220s-2 LCM-236 --- 1910-1919
Board and Committee Records
1977.009L 1-4 LCM-236 Joint Board minutes 1900-1923
1-5 LCM-237 Quarterly Board minutes 1853-1887
2-1 LCM-237 --- 1887-1917
Legal/Property Records
1977.009L 2-2 Mortgage documents 1858-1902
Women's Groups Records
1977.009L 2-3 Woman's Missionary Society minutes 1889-1896
2-4 --- 1902-1907
2-5 --- 1907-1915
2-6 --- 1918-1919
2-7 --- 1919-1920
Men's Groups Records
1977.009L 3-1 Brotherhood minutes 1915
Sunday/Sabbath School Records
1977.009L 3-2 Sabbath School minutes 1884-1892
3-3 Sunday School minutes 1893-1906
3-4 --- 1903
3-5 --- 1907-1919
3-6 Attendance record book 1885-1887
3-7 --- 1887- - --1900
4-1 Statistical record 1905-1911
4-2 --- 1911-1916
4-3 --- 1916-1923
Funds/Congregational Financial Records
1977.009L 4-4 Missionary Society Methodist Church 1885-1893
financial record book
220s-3 Collection book 1902-1924
SERIES 2: COLLIER STREET UNITED CHURCH, BARRIE (includes Collier Street Methodist Church),
1896-1987
Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records
1977.009L 230s-1 Baptismal registers 1909-1938

5-1 --- 1926-1961
230s-1 Marriage registers 1909-1938
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Accession Box Micro Title Date
File Reel

SERIES 2: COLLIER STREET UNITED CHURCH cont.
Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records (cont.)

1977.009L 5-2 Marriage register 1925-1939
5-3 --- 1939-1947
5-4 --- 1947-1950
5-5 --- 1950-1953
5-6 --- 1953-1955
6-1 --- 1955-1958
1977.009L 6-2 --- 1959-1967
6-3 --- 1967-1971
6-4 --- 1971-1976
6-5 --- 1976-1980
7-1 --- 1980-1981
1988.083L 1-1 --- 1981-1983
1-2 --- 1983-1985
1-3 --- 1985-1986
1-4 --- 1986-1987
1977.009L 230s-1 Burial register 1909-1938
7-2 --- 1965-1979
Membership Records
1977.009L 230s-2 Circuit register 1921-1956
7-4 Historic roll 1948
7-5 Communion register 1927-1931
Board and Committee Records
1977.009L 8-1 Board and Committee minutes 1975-1976
8-2 Joint Board minutes 1923-1947
8-3 Session minutes 1947-1963
8-4 --- 1963-1973
8-5 --- 1973
8-6 --- 1974
8-7 --- 1975
8-8 --- 1976
9-1 Session minutes and correspondence 1972-1975
9-2 --- 1974-1975
9-3 --- 1976
9-4 --- 1977-1978
9-5 --- 1979
9-6 --- 1980
10-1 Session correspondence and members list 1960-1970
10-2 Board of Stewards minutes 1925-1930
10-3 --- 1930-1936
10-4 --- 1936-1944
10-5 --- 1958-1966
11-1 Committee of Stewards minutes 1966-1973
11-2 --- 1975-1977
11-3 --- 1978
11-4 --- 1979
11-5 Committee of Stewards financial records 1961-1975

and correspondence
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SERIES 2: COLLIER STREET UNITED CHURCH cont.

1977.009L

1977.009L

1977.009L

1988.083L

1977.009L

11-6

12-1
12-2

12-3
12-4
12-5
13-1
13-2
13-3
14-1
14-2
14-3

14-4
14-5

14-6

14-7

14-8

15-1

15-2
15-3
15-4

Board and Committee Records (cont.)
Committee of Stewards financial records
and correspondence

Board of Stewards financial records and
correspondence

Official Board minutes

Official Board minutes and correspondence
Board of Trustees minutes

Annual meeting minutes

Christian Education Committee minutes
Building Committee minutes and
correspondence

- - - report and correspondence

Missionary and Maintenance Committee
minutes

Refugee Committee correspondence

- - - financial record book

Legal/Property Records
Legal/property records

Women's Groups Records
Ladies Aid Society financial record book
Woman's Association minutes

WA annual reports
WA Group D minutes

WA Group E minutes

WA financial record book
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Date

1972

1973-1974
1980-1981

1925-1944
1945-1963
1963-1972
1973-1978
1970-1980
1893-1966
1926-1948
1956-1973
1955-1957

1956-1958
1958, 1960,
1961
1934-1956

1979-1981
1979-1980

1896-1957

1914-1930
1924-1930
1930-1935
1935-1942
1942-1948
1949-1952
1952-1955
1956-1959
1959-1961

1955, 1956
1945-1946
1947-1950
1950-1953
1953-1958
1958-1961

1949-1952
1952-1957
1958-1961

1929-1946
1941-1957
1947-1961

1958-1961
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Accession

Box
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SERIES 2: COLLIER STREET UNITED CHURCH cont.

1977.009L

1977.009L

1994.145L
1977.009L

1977.009L

1977.009L

1977.009L

17-3
17-4
17-5
17-6
17-7
18-1
18-2
18-3
18-4
18-5
18-6
18-7
18-8
18-9
18-10
18-11
19-1
19-2
19-3
19-4
19-5
20-1
20-2

20-3
20-4
20-5
20-6
20-7

TR-1
20-8
211

21-2

21-3
21-4
21-5
21-6

230s-3
21-7

Women's Groups Records
Woman's Missionary Society minutes

WMS Afternoon Auxiliary minutes

WMS Executive minutes

WMS Executive members list, events
WMS Unity Auxiliary minutes

WMS Unity Auxiliary financial record book
WMS Evening Auxiliary minutes

- - - newspaper clippings

WMS Unity Club Auxiliary minutes

United Church Women minutes

- - - Provisional Committee minutes

- - - financial record book

Sunday School Records
Minutes

Attendance record book
Financial record book

Youth Groups Records

Scouting group minutes

Young Adults Group minutes
Canadian Girls in Training minutes

Records of Other Groups
Couple's Club minutes

Correspondence

Correspondence re building contract

- - - re building alteration and additions
- - - re building improvements

- - - re alterations to chancel

Funds/Congregational Financial Records

Collections book
Financial statements book
FN1222.288
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Date

1920-1925
1925-1926
1926-1930
1931-1936
1937-1946
1946-1950
1951-1953
1954-1957
1958-1959
1959-1961
1960-1961
1950

1957-1961
1955-1961
1952-1955
1956-1961
1956-1961
1947-1955
1956-1959
1941-1955
1962-1968

1962-1969

1919-1925
1925-1928
1929-1930
1926-1938
1937-1950

1944-1949
1950-1959
1954-1964

1959-1965

1956
1956
1956-1957
1962

1915-1926
1915-1927



