

Collier Street United Church (Barrie, Ont.)

Page 1 of 4

Accession	Box File	Micro Reel	Title	Date	
SERIES 1: COLLIER STREET METHODIST CHURCH, BARRIE, 1853-1924					
			Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records		
1977.009L	22os-1	LCM-236	Marriage register	1858-1875, 1899	
	1-1	LCM-236		1900-1924	
			Membership Records		
1977.009L	1-2	LCM-236	Circuit register	1861-1889	
	1-3	LCM-236		1889-1910	
	22os-2	LCM-236		1910-1919	
			Board and Committee Records		
1977.009L	1-4	LCM-236	Joint Board minutes	1900-1923	
	1-5	LCM-237	Quarterly Board minutes	1853-1887	
	2-1	LCM-237		1887-1917	
			Legal/Property Records		
1977.009L	2-2		Mortgage documents	1858-1902	
			Women's Groups Records		
1977.009L	2-3		Woman's Missionary Society minutes	1889-1896	
	2-4			1902-1907	
	2-5			1907-1915	
	2-6			1918-1919	
	2-7			1919-1920	
			Men's Groups Records		
1977.009L	3-1		Brotherhood minutes	1915	
			Sunday/Sabbath School Records		
1977.009L	3-2		Sabbath School minutes	1884-1892	
	3-3		Sunday School minutes	1893-1906	
	3-4			1903	
	3-5			1907-1919	
	3-6		Attendance record book	1885-1887	
	3-7			18871900	
	4-1		Statistical record	1905-1911	
	4-2			1911-1916	
	4-3			1916-1923	
			Funds/Congregational Financial Records		
1977.009L	4-4		Missionary Society Methodist Church	1885-1893	
			financial record book		
	22os-3		Collection book	1902-1924	
	LLIER ST	REET UNITE	CHURCH, BARRIE (includes Collier Street Met	thodist Church),	
<u>1896-1987</u>			Dontion Mouries Doniel Deserves		
4077 0001	2265 4		Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records	1000 1000	
1977.009L	23os-1		Baptismal registers	1909-1938	
	5-1 23os-1		 Marriago registore	1926-1961	
	230S-1		Marriage registers	1909-1938	

Accession	Box File	Micro Reel	Title	Date
SERIES 2: CO	LLIER ST	REET UNITED	CHURCH cont.	
			Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records (cont.)	
1977.009L	5-2		Marriage register	1925-1939
	5-3			1939-1947
	5-4			1947-1950
	5-5			1950-1953
	5-6			1953-1955
	6-1			1955-1958
1977.009L	6-2			1959-1967
	6-3			1967-1971
	6-4			1971-1976
	6-5			1976-1980
1000 0001	7-1			1980-1981
1988.083L	1-1			1981-1983
	1-2			1983-1985
	1-3			1985-1986
4077 0001	1-4		 Duvial variatas	1986-1987
1977.009L	23os-1 7-2		Burial register	1909-1938
	1-2			1965-1979
			Membership Records	
1977.009L	23os-2		Circuit register	1921-1956
	7-4		Historic roll	1948
	7-5		Communion register	1927-1931
4077 0001	0.4		Board and Committee Records	4075 4070
1977.009L	8-1		Board and Committee minutes	1975-1976
	8-2		Joint Board minutes	1923-1947
	8-3 8-4		Session minutes	1947-1963
	8-5			1963-1973 1973
	8-6			1973
	8-7			1975
	8-8			1976
	9-1		Session minutes and correspondence	1972-1975
	9-2			1974-1975
	9-3			1976
	9-4			1977-1978
	9-5			1979
	9-6			1980
	10-1		Session correspondence and members list	1960-1970
	10-2		Board of Stewards minutes	1925-1930
	10-3			1930-1936
	10-4			1936-1944
	10-5			1958-1966
	11-1		Committee of Stewards minutes	1966-1973
	11-2			1975-1977
	11-3			1978
	11-4			1979
	11-5		Committee of Stewards financial records	1961-1975
			and correspondence	

Accession	Box File	Micro Reel	Title	Date	
SERIES 2: COLLIER STREET UNITED CHURCH cont.					
1977.009L	11-6		Board and Committee Records (cont.) Committee of Stewards financial records and correspondence	1972	
	12-1		and correspondence	1973-1974	
	12-1		Board of Stewards financial records and	1980-1981	
	12-2		correspondence	1300-1301	
	12-3		Official Board minutes	1925-1944	
	12-4			1945-1963	
	12-5			1963-1972	
	13-1			1973-1978	
	13-2		Official Board minutes and correspondence	1970-1980	
	13-3		Board of Trustees minutes	1893-1966	
	14-1		Annual meeting minutes	1926-1948	
	14-2		Christian Education Committee minutes	1956-1973	
	14-3		Building Committee minutes and correspondence	1955-1957	
	14-4			1956-1958	
	14-5		report and correspondence	1958, 1960,	
	14-6		Missionary and Maintenance Committee minutes	1961 1934-1956	
	14-7		Refugee Committee correspondence	1979-1981	
	14-8		financial record book	1979-1980	
			Legal/Property Records		
1977.009L	15-1		Legal/property records	1896-1957	
			Women's Groups Records		
1977.009L	15-2		Ladies Aid Society financial record book	1914-1930	
	15-3		Woman's Association minutes	1924-1930	
	15-4			1930-1935	
	15-5			1935-1942	
	15-6			1942-1948	
	15-7			1949-1952	
	16-1			1952-1955	
	16-2			1956-1959	
	16-3 16-4		M/A appual raparta	1959-1961	
1988.083L	1-5		WA annual reports WA Group D minutes	1955, 1956 1945-1946	
1900.003L	1-5 1-6		VA Gloup D Illinutes	1947-1950	
	1-7			1950-1953	
	1-8			1953-1958	
	1-9			1958-1961	
1977.009L	16-5		WA Group E minutes	1949-1952	
	16-6			1952-1957	
	16-7			1958-1961	
	16-8		WA financial record book	1929-1946	
	16-9			1941-1957	
	17-1			1947-1961	
	17-2			1958-1961	

Accession	Box File	Micro Reel	Title	Date
SERIES 2: CO	LLIER STF	REET UNITED	CHURCH cont.	
		-	Women's Groups Records	
1977.009L	17-3		Woman's Missionary Society minutes	1920-1925
	17-4			1925-1926
	17-5			1926-1930
	17-6			1931-1936
	17-7			1937-1946
	18-1			1946-1950
	18-2		WMS Afternoon Auxiliary minutes	1951-1953
	18-3			1954-1957
	18-4			1958-1959
	18-5			1959-1961
	18-6			1960-1961
	18-7		WMS Executive minutes	1950
	18-8		WMS Executive members list, events	1957-1961
	18-9		WMS Unity Auxiliary minutes	1955-1961
	18-10		WMS Unity Auxiliary financial record book	1952-1955
	18-11			1956-1961
	19-1		WMS Evening Auxiliary minutes	1956-1961
	19-2		newspaper clippings	1947-1955
	19-3			1956-1959
	19-4		WMS Unity Club Auxiliary minutes	1941-1955
	19-5		United Church Women minutes	1962-1968
	20-1		Provisional Committee minutes	-
	20-2		financial record book	1962-1969
			Sunday School Records	
1977.009L	20-3		Minutes	1919-1925
	20-4			1925-1928
	20-5			1929-1930
	20-6		Attendance record book	1926-1938
	20-7		Financial record book	1937-1950
			Youth Groups Records	
1994.145L	TR-1		Scouting group minutes	1944-1949
1977.009L	20-8		Young Adults Group minutes	1950-1959
	21-1		Canadian Girls in Training minutes	1954-1964
			Records of Other Groups	
1977.009L	21-2		Couple's Club minutes	1959-1965
			Correspondence	
1977.009L	21-3		Correspondence re building contract	1956
	21-4		re building alteration and additions	1956
	21-5		re building improvements	1956-1957
	21-6		re alterations to chancel	1962
			Funds/Congregational Financial Records	
1977.009L	23os-3		Collections book	1915-1926
	21-7		Financial statements book	1915-1927
			FN1222.288	